Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Lagos, 21- - 22-1-2017

Prova 10
21-01-2017 - 16:25

Femin., 50m Brucos

12 anos e mais velhos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Sérielde?
3 Barbara Goncalves, CARMO

4 Beatriz Filipe, FELICIA
5 Rita Alexandra, LAGE

Série2de 7

2 Nicole Filipa, BRITO
3 Mariana Ponte, MARTINS
4 Diana Silva, PINHEIRO

5 Madalena Vieira, CARVALHO

6 Mariana Rosa, NUNES
7 Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO

Série3de 7

1 Sofia Martins, DO O

2 Ana Margarida, FRESCATA

3 Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ
4 Mafalda Alexandra, SILVA
5 Sofia Moco, TEIXEIRA

6 Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO
7 Carolina Guerreiro, PERES

8 Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO

Série4 de?7
1 Sofia Mascarenhas, MIGUENS

2 Samar Bouazib, GUEDES

3 Erica Guerreiro, SALVADOR
4 Margarida Jesus, PASSOS

5 Joana Sofia, SOUSA

6 Ines Carvalho, FONSECA
7 Maria Raquel, PIRES

8 Leonor Neto, SILVA

Série5de 7

1 Ines Filipa, PEREIRA

2 Catarina Neves, COLACO
3 Lara Augusto, TUDO

4 Raquel vieira, VEIGA

5 Leonor Santos, JESUS

6 Angelina Bermejo, JONES

7 Mariana Ferreira, AFONSO

8 Carolina Pereira, VIANA

Série6de 7

1 Ana Sofia, FILIPE
2 Mariana Coelho, SANTOS
3 Zoe, ENGELEN

4 Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA

5 Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

6 Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES

7 Ana Sebastiao, MENDES

8 Patricia Isabel, LAMPREIA

Ano Catg
04 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
87 S1
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
04 Inf.
04 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
05 Inf.
04 Inf.
04 Inf.
04 Inf.

Clube

Natacao de Olhao
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Natacao de Lagos

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Faro

Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Nautico do Guadiana
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Natacao de Lagos

Tavira Natacao

Beja

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natacao

Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Naval de Faro

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Naval de Faro

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Nautico do Guadiana
Armacenenses

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Beja

Tp inscricdo

2585

225233
|
|
|

54.46
5291
51.37
50.28
50.81
52.84
53.06
54.90

50.22
50.19
49.87
48.95
49.66
50.12
50.20
50.25

48.40
47.84
46.81
45.47
45.72
47.74
47.92
4855

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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Prova 10, Femin., 50m Brucos

Série7de 7

Selena, VANT

Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO
Gabriela, BOROZAN

Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS
Ines Sofia, ALVES

Mariana Pereira, MENDES
Ines Sousa, PITA

Catarina Bagarrao, TEIXEIRA

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

ERERERERR

Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf,
Inf.
Inf.

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacao

44.84
43.87
42.92
39.91
42.76
43.36
4451
45.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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